
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 

ENGINEERING MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT 

EQUIPMENTS SECTION 

 

1 | P a g e  
 

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Port
ISPS CODE Compliant

Ref No: CME/XEN (M)/EQUIP./HMC-17/340                             10/05/2017 

To,  

M/s  Keonics, 
Tender wizard.com, 
Panjim 

 

 

Sub: e-TENDER No. CME/XEN(M)/HMC17/ 2017/01 pertaining to “Design, 
manufacture and Supply of 1 no. 30 cbm imported/ Indigenous 
clamshell type Grab bucket for 120 T Harbour Mobile Crane at 

Mormugao Port Trust”. 
 

The final date of submission of subject tender has been rescheduled from 
15.05.2017 to 30.05.2017 at 1500 hours and same will be opened on same day 
(30.05.2017) at 15.30 Hrs. Also Addendum inclusive of revised Price Schedule of 
subject tender has to be uploaded on the website. Same are enclosed herewith for 
necessary action from your end. 

Kindly upload necessary changes as proposed above on the tender wizard of MPT. 

 

-sd- 

XEN(M) 

Equipments Section 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

 


